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ANEXO 1

(Formato A4)

Listado Pre Adjudicatarios
Sorteo Nro 00007
POSTULANTES 02114
VIVIENDAS ASIGNADAS 00050

GRUPO 5 Monoparentales con menores a cargo

DE ASISTENCIA

Fecha: 11/12/2020
Hora:15:14
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1.481
1.595
1.207
2.040
930
1.418
1.107
1.615
1.618
364
711
1.325
786
1.865
577
479
819
1.885
470
707
1.434
1.264
953
1.720
1.855
1.223
900
1.480
1.658
340
535
1.236
891
1.118
413
1.065
1.376
642

OVIEDO MARIELA ELIZABETH
RAMIREZ MARIA SELENA
MARECO MARIELA ANALIA
VERON ROMINA BEATRIZ
GOMEZ GLORIA NATALIA
NUNEZ LAURA GABRIELA
LEGUIZAMON CECILIA ESTHER
RECALDE AYELEN ANA
RECALDE GABRIELA MARINA
CABANA CARLOS RUBEN
FERNANDEZ LAURA PATRICIA
MIY MARTA ISABEL

FRANCO MARIA SUSANA
SERRANO SILVIA ALEJANDRA
DEL VALLE GRACIELA
CENTURION NATALIA NOEMI
GALEANO SOFIA CONCEPCION
SILVA ZULMA ESTER

CANETE BENITA GLADYS
FERNANDEZ FRANCISCA RAMONA
OJEDA MARTINEZ NILDA MABEL
MEDINA CONTE MARIA DULCE
GOMEZ RENE MABEL

ROLON LILIANA NOEMI
SCHLECHTER CLAUDIA

33.481.760
42.185.615
23.730.226
35.061.860
27.683.317
22.498.024
32.233.852
40.214.283
28.094.626
22.914.046
24.149.642
20.480.249
31.933.386
29.688.959
25.030.170
35.061.507
31.072.670
18.236.917
32.048.719
12.386.868
94.544.145
37.393.357
27.138.514
31.072.119
39.319.075

MARTINEZ GRACIELA BERNARDINA 18.486.724

GIMENEZ PABLA NOEMI
OVIEDO LAURA NOEMI

RIVAS ROSANA SOLEDAD
BRITEZ JULIETA BEATRIZ
CORONEL MARIANA ELIZABETH
MARTINEZ MARIEL GISELLE
GIMENEZ LAURA DAISY

LEIVA SANDRA EDITH
CACERES ZULMA CAROLINA
IRALA GLADIS ELIZABETH
MOREIRA NATALIA VERONICA
ENCINA LAURA RAQUEL

35.680.096
28.094.771
32.273.721
33.625.267
30.795.932
32.955.113
29.551.674
26.991.666
27.254.300
23.189.569
26.869.510
31.689.298

11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020

14:38:17
14:39:17
14:40:13
14:40:40
14:41:08
14:42:04
14:42:36
14:43:04
14:44:04
14:44:40
14:45:10
14:45:39
14:47:27
14:47:57
14:48:54
14:49:23
14:49:54
14:50:24
14:50:53
14:51:22
14:51:51
14:52:21
14:52:51
14:53:21
14:53:52
14:54:29
14:55:56
14:56:25
14:59:02
14:59:30
15:00:28
15:01:25
15:01:53
15:02:21
15:02:50
15:03:46
15:04:14
15:04:43
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1.278
701
1.679
59
1.151
678
1.984
1.139
1.572
2.026
1.427
671

MELGAREJO EVANGELINA GISEL
FERNANDEZ CINTIA VERONICA
RODRIGUEZ LIDIA FRANCISCA
ALONSO ROSA BEATRIZ

Fecha: 11/12/2020
Hora:15:14

34.570.580
34.349.834
38.140.652
37.910.064

LOPEZ DESIMONI MARIA DEL SOCOR8.202.414

ESTIGARRIBIA LIZ PAOLA
VARGAS NILDA ROXANA
LIENDRO MARIA MERCEDES
QUINTANA GLORIA NATALIA
VERA MERCEDES

OJEDA ANTONELLA SONIA ELENA
ESPINOZA ROCIO ANABEL

32.862.213
23.002.643
29.862.441
32.914.205
37.911.030
33.456.177
41.270.360

11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020
11/12/2020

15:06:06
15:07:53
15:09:19
15:09:48
15:10:17
15:10:45
15:11:16
15:11:44
15:12:38
15:13:37
15:14.03
15:14:34

Total preadjudicados del grupo : 000050
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